SGM850xQ
Precision Voltage Supervisor with
Programmable Window Watchdog Timer
for Automotive Applications
SG Micro Corp
FEBRUARY 2025– REV.A.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

FEBRUARY 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
THRESHOLD
VOLTAGE
(V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM850A-0.4Q 0.4 TDFN-3×3-10BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM850A-0.4QTHS10G/TR
10DTHS
XXXXX
YYYYYY
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM850A-0.9Q 0.9 TDFN-3×3-10BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM850A-0.9QTHS10G/TR
10ETHS
XXXXX
YYYYYY
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM850A-1.2Q 1.2 TDFN-3×3-10BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM850A-1.2QTHS10G/TR
10FTHS
XXXXX
YYYYYY
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM850A-1.8Q 1.8 TDFN-3×3-10BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM850A-1.8QTHS10G/TR
10GTHS
XXXXX
YYYYYY
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM850A-2.5Q 2.5 TDFN-3×3-10BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM850A-2.5QTHS10G/TR
10HTHS
XXXXX
YYYYYY
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM850A-3.0Q 3.0 TDFN-3×3-10BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM850A-3.0QTHS10G/TR
10JTHS
XXXXX
YYYYYY
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM850A-3.3Q 3.3 TDFN-3×3-10BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM850A-3.3QTHS10G/TR
10KTHS
XXXXX
YYYYYY
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM850A-5.0Q 5.0 TDFN-3×3-10BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM850A-5.0QTHS10G/TR
10LTHS
XXXXX
YYYYYY
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM850B-0.4Q 0.4 TDFN-3×3-10BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM850B-0.4QTHS10G/TR
106THS
XXXXX
YYYYYY
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM850B-0.9Q 0.9 TDFN-3×3-10BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM850B-0.9QTHS10G/TR
107THS
XXXXX
YYYYYY
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM850B-1.2Q 1.2 TDFN-3×3-10BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM850B-1.2QTHS10G/TR
108THS
XXXXX
YYYYYY
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM850B-1.8Q 1.8 TDFN-3×3-10BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM850B-1.8QTHS10G/TR
109THS
XXXXX
YYYYYY
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM850B-2.5Q 2.5 TDFN-3×3-10BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM850B-2.5QTHS10G/TR
10ATHS
XXXXX
YYYYYY
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM850B-3.0Q 3.0 TDFN-3×3-10BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM850B-3.0QTHS10G/TR
10BTHS
XXXXX
YYYYYY
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM850B-3.3Q 3.3 TDFN-3×3-10BL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM850B-3.3QTHS10G/TR
104THS
XXXXX
YYYYYY
Tape and Reel, 4000